0 0	0 CHAN			INS NESS LAW PUBLISHIN	G CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
	Sill-Oregon Trust Doud Series-TRUST DEED.	TRUST DEED	Vol.	mgo Page	5798
nd in	THIS TRUST DEED, made this LOIS E. MACY RLIMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPA Country of County Jeanne M. Granter interocably grants, barga Klamath County, Ore Lot(s)28 MOUNTAIN LAKES HOL	6TH day of NY Dore and Rose J. You WITNESSETH ins, sells and conveys to gon, described us: 	trustee in trus	t, with power of 0f tial plat	1980 , between , as Grantor, , as Trustee, , as Beneficiary, sale, the property

the ther with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise box or breather appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with soil real estate. SOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the North Source Distribution of the PURPOSE of SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of FOUR THOUSAND AND NOT LOUS FOUR THOUSAND AND NO/100s-----

The clare of maturity of the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the and rayment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable per terms of note, 1° The clare of naturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note the clare of naturity of the debt secured by this instrument, is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note on the clare of naturity of the debt secured by this instrument, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, afreed to be ones due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, afreed to be the trace which assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary. The total become immediately due and payable. The above destribed real property is not currently used for ogsicultural, timber or grazing purposes.

5

 \sim

1.

The player destribed real property is not currently used to equita The player the security of this trust deed, frantor agrees: The player of the security of this trust deed, frantor agrees: the player of the security of this trust deed, frantor agrees is a second second and property in good and workinamity is the player of the player of the good and workinamity is the player of the player of the good and workinamity is the player of the player of the good and workinamity is the player of the player of the good and workinamity is the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player is the player of the player is the player of the player of the player of the player of the player is the player of the player of

the second presents in insurance on the buildous the second premises against loss or damage by the second premises against loss or damage by the second second premises against loss or damage by the second second second second second second second the later that have the beneficiary as some a source fi the later that have the beneficiary as some a source fi the second second second second second second second secon

The set of the first distribution of the amount is conjected, or south a set the meta-axy the entries amount is conjected, or presents is the density. Such applications or releases that the meta-axy distribution from and to pay all the second set of the meta-axis of the second of the second of the second set of the second of the second second of the second second second second second second is a second second second second second second the second second second second second second the second second second second second second second is second second second second second second second is second second second second second second second is second second second second second second second second is second seco

(i) we could us in and trustees and atternet's of defend any, action or proceeding purport (4) in a passes of denote in some trusten and is a new with a two benchmans or trustee may append, including the base level, to now all costs and copenies, in the denote area to trustees attorney so the source of the analysis of trustees attorney is not all be contained as two paradraph 7 in all cars shall be among the active of appeal from any indigment or from the active observes to put such sum as the appea-ture making is the basebasets or trustees, itter-tion making is the basebasets or trustees. di di • • 2 x 7 x 7 x 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

tend that there (a the end) of said property shall be taken there (a the endermotion, benchany shall be a the chart all of time parties of the motion is to said the addition of the process of the an out the pro-tion of the directories's feet necessarily shall or the addition of activities feet necessarily shall or the addition of the process of the and out the said of the directories's feet necessarily shall or the addition of the process of the addition of the said of the directories's feet necessarily shall or the addition of the directories and a new frees. The directories and a specific of the directories and the directories and the process of the directories the directories and the process of the directories the directories of the direct and the model of the directories of the directories the directories the the directories of the directories the directories the directories the directories of the directories the directories the directories the directories of the directories the directories the directories the directories of the directories the directories the directories the directories of the directories the directories the directories of the directories the directories the directories of the directories of the directories of the directories the directories of the directories of the directories the directories of the d

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

the second here order and the entry of attainey, with is an active member of the Oregon State Par, a bank, must company of the second field the fact of degree or the Cented States on the unstance company and a period and entrie to real work both the state of a company degree or any agreed the second

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in lee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primatily for grantor's personal, family, howehold or agricultural purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes.

This deed applies to, inutes to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the leminine and the neuver, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

• IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary ar such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regu beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by ma disclosurest: far this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST I the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, use Stevens-Ness Form aquivalent. If compliance with the Act not required, disregar (If the some of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposite.) (OPS	y is a creditor ulation Z, the aking required lien to finance or equivalent; 1 No. 1306, or	ц <u>.</u>		
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of			
County of Klamath				
March 27	Personally appeared			
Fersonally appeared the above named	who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the			
Lois E. Macy				
A Construction of the second sec	secretary of			
ment to be there we voluntary act and dowd. (OFFICIAL Before we: SEAL)	, a corporation and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate sea of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each o them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed Before me:			
Notary Hublic for Oregon	Natara Baklin (an Oradan	(OFFICIAL SEAL)		
My commission expires: 7/19/82	Notary Public for Oregon	SEALJ		
	My commission expires:			

RECEIPT FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE

To be used only when obligations have been paid.

...., Trustee

ere: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of ull indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said Trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You haveby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you Derewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate new held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

CATED

5

۰.

, 29

Repeliciary

.

.

Do not less or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath		
Dore, Dore & Young Grantor Macy Beneliciary	SPACE RESERVED FOR Recorder's Use	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 27.thday ofMarch		
KCTCO		In. D. Milne County Clerk Title By Descritted Systech Deputy Fee \$7.00		